
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Gibbons 191 234 + 30 = 264 2010 +210 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Richgels 222 225 + 30 = 255 2265 +265 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 D. Eoff 249 244 + 0 = 244 2509 +309 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 M. Krueger 246 185 + 0 = 185 2694 +294 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 M. Hoffman 197 238 + 30 = 268 2962 +362 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Pollentier 181 228 + 30 = 258 3220 +420 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 J. Petrey 201 190 + 0 = 190 3410 +410 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 B. Ritchie 200 187 + 0 = 187 3597 +397 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 B. Hafeman 215 211 + 0 = 211 3808 +408 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 T. Janz 169 211 + 30 = 241 4049 +449 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Boeck 226 220 + 0 = 220 4269 +469 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: T. Janz 236 189 + 0 = 189 4458 +458 4000

Totals: 2562 + 150 = 2712 4458 +458 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

4 Jonathan Schalow 1746 +146


